
LEAMINGTON VICTORY MCC
HARRY HARRIS CHARITY TRIAL IN AID OF

 MYTON HOSPICE AND CANCER RESEARCH IN MEMORY OF MIKE WRIGHT AND COLIN SMITH.

SATURDAY 8th JULY

A Route LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Martin Podesta 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 5 5 35
13 Martin Smith 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 76
5 Pete Tombling 5 2 3 3 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 1 0 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 2 0 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 3 3 5 5 1 5 5 141

B Route

83 Andy Richardson 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 15
82 Ethan Richardson 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 0 5 0 1 1 1 0 0 32
7 Nathan Basford 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 5 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 5 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
9 Zac Reynolds 5 5 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 52

C Route

88 Mark Tagg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
95 Gary Kirtley Payne 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 14
96 Alec Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 15
85 Charlie Crabtree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17
99 Stephen Price 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 17
84 Peter James 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 22
90 Chris O Brien 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 23
87 Jason Hughes 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 24
11 Russell Sprigg 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 1 5 1 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 31
97 Paul Collins 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 31
89 Nicole Tagg 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 3 2 0 3 1 1 2 0 5 5 2 3 0 61
10 Chris Brauston 0 3 1 1 0 2 3 2 3 3 5 5 2 1 0 2 3 3 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 5 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 3 3 2 1 76
93 Jess Basford 1 5 0 1 0 0 5 2 5 1 3 3 0 5 0 5 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 5 5 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 78
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LEAMINGTON VICTORY MCC
HARRY HARRIS CHARITY TRIAL IN AID OF

 MYTON HOSPICE AND CANCER RESEARCH IN MEMORY OF MIKE WRIGHT AND COLIN SMITH.
SATURDAY 8th JULY

D Route LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4 Stephanine Tombling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
12 Graham Archer 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18
6 Phillip Allcott 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 19
8 Harvey Reynolds 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 1 2 2 0 41

91 Andrew Neal 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 42
100 Tom Price 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 2 1 5 46

3 Seth Barnett 1 0 0 5 0 2 5 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 3 1 1 50
92 Juliet Basford 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 3 2 1 5 0 0 2 0 1 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 3 2 1 5 0 0 0 3 0 2 5 0 0 67
2 Braedon Podesta 1 0 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 3 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 5 2 5 0 0 5 5 0 1 5 3 2 0 83

86 Isla Crabtree 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 152
98 John Dove 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 RTD

SUNDAY 9th JULY
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LEAMINGTON VICTORY MCC
HARRY HARRIS CHARITY TRIAL IN AID OF

 MYTON HOSPICE AND CANCER RESEARCH IN MEMORY OF MIKE WRIGHT AND COLIN SMITH.

A Route LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

33 Chris Wickham 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 27

B Route

7 Nathan Basford 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
83 Andy Richardson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
82 Ethan Richardson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
9 Zac Reynolds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

28 Hayden Pimley 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 22
30 Zak Wright 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 40

C Route

85 Charlie Crabtree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
31 Matthew Bradbury 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5
90 Chris O Brien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5
22 Rob Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
84 Peter James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
11 Russell Sprigg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7
14 Scott Partridge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7
96 Alec Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 7
97 Paul Collins 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7
20 Steve Harrold 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
19 Adrian Steele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10
17 Alan Halford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 13
26 Mark Davidson 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 13
95 Gary Kirtley Payne 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 13
34 Freddie Davidson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 14

C Route Continued LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 TOTAL
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LEAMINGTON VICTORY MCC
HARRY HARRIS CHARITY TRIAL IN AID OF

 MYTON HOSPICE AND CANCER RESEARCH IN MEMORY OF MIKE WRIGHT AND COLIN SMITH.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

15 Dave Fletcher 3 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 25
16 Mark Kenyon Bell 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 31
87 Jason Hughes 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 32
93 Jess Basford 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 35
10 Chris Brauston 3 5 0 3 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 37
29 Jaydon Wright 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 5 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 40
24 Harvey Reynolds 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 45
25 Joe Moore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 RTD

D Route

18 Ron Davidson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Guy Taylor 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 8
12 Graham Archer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9
91 Andrew Neal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 12
92 Juliet Basford 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 23
32 Dave Bradbury 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 41
86 Isla Crabtree 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 0 1 3 5 3 3 96
21 Neil Hewitt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 RTD

THANKS TO ALL THE OBSERVERS OVER THE WEEKEND.
LEAH AUCOTT, IAN MARRIS, RICHARD GILL, PETE BARNETT, STEVE HARRIS, ALAN HALFORD, MIKE CHAPMAN, TONY FIELD, PETE WICKHAM,
TONY CRABTREE, ERN JOHNSON, MALCOLM HOLDEN, ALISON SPRIGG, JACKIE FINNEY.
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